
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
E 10 FT TO E R/W OF CO RD FOR
POB, CONT E 200 FT, S 210 FT,

HERNDON DAVID E/HERNDON JOANN D
1498 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02829-002
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SALE:1:1: 1 AC WITH HOUSE   SALE TO LOW

38082 MAINT/ALTR 263 05/07/2019

2019HX Base Yr

1498 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,063 115.6240 129.50 267,158 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1483

BAS 1,483 100 1,483 124,832

FEP 50 80 40 3,367

FEP 323 80 258 21,717

FOP 200 30 60 5,051

FOP 620 30 186 15,657

FST 66 55 36 3,030

2,742 2,063 173,653

BAS= W51 S31 FOP= S10 E62 N10 W62$ E38 FEP=  E10 N5W10 S5$ N5
E10 FEP=  S5 E14 N25 W11 S9 W3 S11$ N11 E3 N9 FST= E11 N6 W11
S6$ N6$ FOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$.

BAS

51

31

38
5

10

11

3

9

6

FOP10

62

10

62

FEP
10

5

10

5

FEP

5
14

25

11
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 19 266.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 213

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 11 30 330.00 UT 3.00 3.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 594

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

4,507

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.08 13,000.00 14,040.00 12,917


